12t RESS MEETING at OICA in Paris, France
Auqust 26" and 27%, 2014

RESS-12-06
Name Organization / Address e-mail Signature
Gerd Keflermann | Chairman / BMVBS gerd.kellermann@bmvbs.bund.de | Telephone No. | 00492283004304
Eax No. (00492283008074304
Mobile
Thomas Secretary / QICA (GM) thomas.goldbach@de.opel.com Telephone No. | +496142775178
Goldbach Fax No. +496142778202
Mobile +4915123737753 ,
Nha Nguyen NHTSA, USA nha.nguyen@dot.gov Telephone No. | 0012023666934
Fax No. 0012024932990
Mobile
Bernardo European Commission bernardo.martinez@ec.europa.eu | Telephone No. | +32.2.29.66969
Martinez de Directorate-General for Enterprise & Industry
Miguel Unit D-5: Automotive industry Fax No.
Mobile
Peter Broertjes European Commission Peter. BROERTJES@ec.europa.e Telephone No. | +32 229 948933 P
DG Enterprise and Industry u Fax No: _ \
Automotive Industry Unit | B4 Mobie .
Hidenobu Kubota | JASIC ) kubota@jasic.org Telephone No. | 0041887313111
Fax No. 0041227313512
Mobile 0041794090811




12" RESS MEETIN

August 26" and 27", 2014

G at OICA in Paris, France

Fax No.
Mobiie

+4122 731 3512

-RESS-12-06
Name Organization / Address e-mail Signature
Takeshi JASIC t-miyamoto@mail. nissan.co.jp Telephone No. | 00815020290453
Miyamoto
y Fax No. 0081462900988
Mobhile
Makoto JASIC dave-yoshida@mail.nissan.co.jp Telephone No. | 0085020300092
YOSHIDA
Fax No.
Mobile
Masato JASIC masato@komatsuki.tec.toyota.co. Telephone No.
KOMATSUK ip
Fax No.
Mobile +819065492055
Toshiyuki Cho JASIC toshiyuki_cho@w.n.rd.honda.co j Telephone No. | +81 48 462 3256
P Fax No. +81 48 462 2956
Maobile +81 48 462 4311 (ext,
3983)
Masahito JASIC yamashita@jasic.org Teilephone No. | +41 22 731 3111
Yamashita
Fax No. +41 22 731 3572
Mcbile +41 79 817 0750
Masahiko Sakai JASIC sakai@yjasic.org Telephone No. | +4122 731 311
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RESS-12-06
Name Organization / Address e-mail Signature
Kazumi JASIC watanabe@jasic.org Telephone No. | +81-3-5216-7241
fanab.
Watanabe Fax No. +81-5216-7244
Mobile
Takashi NAONQ | JASIC . )
/MDD @) mjaw_ e oF Telephone No
Fax No. 21 \M\M WS \\Mu
Mobile 4/ 25 %of %ﬂx
Terunao Kawai NTSEL / Japan kawai@ntsel.go.jp Telephone No. | +81 422 41 3220

Fax No. +81 422 76 8603
Maobile
Jongsoo Kim Korea Automobile Testing & Research jskim-katri@ts2020.kr Telephone No.
Institute (KATRI)
Fax No.
Mabile
Hyuk Jung Korea Automobile Testing & Research Jhkatri@ts2020 kr Teiephone No.
Institute (KATRI)
Fax No.
Mohile
Mr. Jihun Cha Korea Automobiie Testing & Research jhcha@ts2020.kr Telephone No. | +82-31-369-0328

Institute (KATRI)

Fax No.
Mobiie
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Name

Organization / Address

e-mail

Signature

Chang-gwon Han

LG Chem. / Korea

wwinter@lgchem.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Jung-min Park

LG Chem. / Korea

parkjungmin@igchem.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Serge Ficheux

UTAC / France

serge.ficheux@utaceram.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

0033169801790

0033687277529

Alain Koehler

UTAC / France

alain.koehler@utaceram.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

0033169805265

Alexandra Mulot

UTAC / France

alexandra.muiot@utaceram.com

Telephone No,

Fax No.
Mobile

00331 69805263
0033670784507

apologized

Migue! Cruz

LCOE / Spain

m.cruz@lcoe.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

0034937742407
0034627559642
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Name

Organization / Address

e-mail

Signature

Eugenio Salinero

LCOE / Spain

esalinero@Icoe.etsii.upm.es

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

0034915625116

Tim Guiting

RDW / The Netherlands

TGuiting@rdw.nl

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+31.79.3458118

Marcus Wisch

BAST / Germany

wisch@bast.de

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

0049220443629

Maxim Bierbach

BAST / Germany

bierbach@bast.de

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+49 220 44 3614

Gilles Ast

SNCH / Luxembourg

gilies.ast@snch.lu

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobite

00352357214250
00352357214244

Petra Andersson

L

SP / Sweden

petra.andersson@sp.se

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

0046105165621
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RESS-12-06
Name Organization / Address e-mail Signature
Magnus Bobert SP / Sweden magnus.bobert@sp.se Telephone No,
Fax No.
Mobiie
Margaret SP / Sweden Margaret. McNamee@sp.se Telephone No.
Simonson
McNarmee Fax No.
Mobile
Lars Hoffmann SP / Sweden Lars.Hoffmann@sp.se Telephone No. | +46105165863
Fax No.
Mobile +46706895863
Edoardo Gianotti | UNECE maomao.m_m:onm@::mom.06 Telephone No.
Fax No.
Mobife
Romain Hubert UNECE romain. hubert@unece.org Telephone No.
Fax No.
Mobile
Karim Kortlander | CITA/SGS karim. kortlaender@sgs.com Teiephone No, | +49 89 787475 374 e

L

Fax No.
Mobile

+49 89 787475 217
+49-173-5914430
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RESS-12-06
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Ondrej Vaculin CITA/TOV Suddeutschland ondrej.vaculin@tuv-sud.cz Telephone No. | 00420239046980
Fax No. 00420239046975
Mobile 00420776637352
Daniel Quinger CITA/TOV Suddeutschland daniel.quinger@tuev-sued.de Telephone No. | +49 89 32950 715
Fax No. +49 89 5155 1764
Mobile +49 151 2774 5765
Johannes Brey CITA/TOV Studdeutschland johannes.brey@tuev-sued.de Telephone No. | +49 89 32950 714

Fax No.
Mobile

Daniel Quinger

CITA / TOV Suddeutschland

Daniel. Quinger@tuev-sued.de

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile +49-173-3622204
Norman Thein CITA/ TUV Suddeutschland norman.thein@tuev-sued.de Telephone No. | +4989329850701
Fax No.
Mobile
Rudolf Gerlach CITA/ TUOV Rheinland gerlach@de.tuv.com Telephone No. | 00492218062462
Fax No. 00492218301101
Mobile 00491735425659
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RESS-12-06
Name Organization / Address e-mail Signature
Marcel Oliver CITA/TUV Rheinland MarcelOliver.Prickartz@jpn.tuv.c Telephone No. ‘
Prickartz om 1
Fax No. /
Mobile +81 80 4341 4413 v
Albertus CITA/TUV Rheinland JAPAN bart.thedinga@jpn.tuv.com Telephone No. | +81 66355 5172
Thedinga
g Fax No. +81 66354 8636
Mobile +81 803723 9583
Newman Shen CITA/ TOV Rheinland JAPAN newman.shen@shg.chn.tuv.com Telephone No.
Fax No.
Mobile
Ralf Kleebusch CITA/TUV Thuringen e.V. rkleebusch@tuev-thueringen.de Telephone No. | +49 3628 598 412
Fax No. +49 3628 598 451
Mobiie +43 151 2033 1614
Sergio Ferris IDIADA/Spain sferris@idiada.com Telephone No.
Carbonel
Fax No.
Mobile
Marta Anglés IDIADA/Spain mangles@idiada.com Telephone No. | +34 977 166 020

Fax No.
Mobile

+34 977 166 009
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RESS-12-06
Name Organization / Address e-mail Signature
Pere Hernandez IDIADA/Spain Pere Hernandez@idiada.com Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

xcasals@idiada.com

Xavier Casals IDIADA/Spain Telephone No. | +34 977 166 019
Fax No. +34 977 166723
Mobile

Pedro Bueno INTA/Spain vehiculos.seguridad-04@inta.es Telephone No. | (+34) 91 520 10 28
Fax No.
Mobile

Dinos Visvikis TRL /UK cvisvikis@trl.co.uk Telephone No. | 00441344770393
Fax No. 00441344770356
Mobiie 00447967756995

Louis Syvain CLEPRA techsec@ciepa.be Telephone No.

Ayral
Fax No.
Mobile

Keiji Nagura CLEPA / DENSO k.nagura@denso.be Telephone No. 003222578805
Fax No.

Mobile
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RESS-12-06
Name Organization / Address e-mail Signhature

Satoru Iwatani CLEPA / DENSO s.iwatani@denso.be Telephone No. | +322578805
Fax No. +322578800
Mobile

Yves van der OICA yvanderstraaten@oica.net Telephone No.

Straaten
Fax No.
Mobile

Michael Guse OICA / Daimler michael.guse@daimler.com Telephone No. | 00491608639056
Fax No. 00497113052116330
Mobile

Volker Rothe OICA / GM Europe volker.rothe@gm.com Telephone No. | 00496142769534
Fax No. 00496142769056
Mobile

Peter Pilgram OICA f Audi peter.pilgram@audi.de Telephone No. | 004984189575991
Fax No.
Mobile

Toshiharu JAMA Europe tcs@jama-e.be Teiephone No. | +32-2-639-1430

Matsuoka
Fax No. +32-2-647-5754

Mobile +32-475-604-652

-10 -
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Name

Organization / Address

e-mail

Signature

Yasuhiro Konishi

JAMA / Mitsubishi

yasuhiro.konishi@mitsubishi-
motors.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+49 6147 206 117
+49 6147 206 199
+49 157 32060 106

Makoto ikeda

OICA / Nissan

ikeda@ntceb.be

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

003210482355

Alain Dugast

OICA / PSA Peugeot Citroen

alain.dugast@mpsa.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

003315647197

._ntmmmm.Em&:!
8?%«9“3

Ao,

SIGALRenault

Termandoreartie.
CEvO@TEn STt or-.

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Samarendra
Tripathy

QICA / Renauit

samarendra.tripathy@renault,co
m

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

7 Ao

Masato Origuchi

QICA / Renauit

masato.origuchi@renault.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

0033176857755
0033614303416

-11 -
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Name

Organization / Address e~-mail

Signature

Matthieu Mouvet

OICA / Renault

matthieu.mouvet@renault.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile
Irina DAUSSE OICA / Renauit irina.dausse@renault.com Telephone No. | +33670095339
Fax No. %
Mobile +33 (0)1 768 32841 \
Sascha Pfeifer OICA VDA pfeifer@vda.de Telephone No. | 004930897842286
Fax No. 004930897842606
Mobile
Peter Davis OICA / SMMT pdavis@smmt.co.uk Telephone No. | +44 203449203
Fax No.
Mobile
Lennartr OiCA/ Scania lennart.skoglund@scania.com Telephone No. | +46 (0)8 553 815 67
Skoglund Fax No. +46 (0)8 553 858 77
Mobile +46 (0)70 086 0923
Annika Ahlberg CICA / Scania annika.tidblad@iutab.se Telephone No. | +46-8-580 012 51

Tidblad

Fax No.
Mobile

+46-765-48 12 51

-12-
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August 26% and 27%". 2014

RESS-12-06
Name Organization / Address e-mail Signature
Heiko Mertens OICA VW heiko.mertens@volkswagen.de Telephone No. | +49 5361 9-41419
Fax No. +49 5361 957-41419
Mobile +49 1520-9364121
Dr. Ingo OICA T VW ingo.bergmann@volkswagen.de Telephone No.
Bergmann
Fax No.
Mobiie
Jean-Louis OICA / Volvo jean-louis.chazalette@voivo.com Telephone No. | 0033472961512
Chazalette Fax No. 0033472969143
Maobile
Jonas Hansson OICA / Volvo jhansso5@volvocars.com Telephone No. | +46 31 3228337
Fax No.
Mobile +46 739 028337
Gunilta Almgvist OICA / Volvo gunilla.aimqvist@consultant volvo Telephone No. | +46-31-32 28337

.com

Fax No.
Mabile

+46-739-02 8337

Anna Tomsic

OICA / Volvo Trucks

anna.tomsic@consultant.volvo.co
m

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+46-31-32 36170

+46-76-55 36170

-13-
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Auqust 26" and 27", 2014

RESS-12-06
Name Organization / Address e-mail Signature
Dr. Joachim CICA / Ford jmuelieS@ford.com Telephone No. | 00492219034465
Maller
Fax No.
Mobile 0049178163564
Armin Warm OICA / Ford awarm@ford.com Telephone No. | +49-241-9421106
Fax No.
Mobile
Gerhard Maurer OICA / BMW gerhard.maurer@bmw.de Telephone No. | +498938239241
Fax No. +498938232594
Mobile
Bernd Pcepper OICA / BMW Bernd.bb.poepperi@bmw.de Telephone No. | +488938278189
Fax No.
Mobile
Mario Bareiss OICA / BMW Mario.Bareiss@bmw.de Telephone No. | +49 893835457
Fax No.
Mobile +49 (151) 60135457

Michael
Wiedemann

OICA / Tata Motors

michael.wiedemann@tatamotors.

com

Teilephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+44 (0)2476 150731

+44 (0)7824 409776

-14 -
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Auqust 26t and 27, 2014

RESS-12-06
Name Organization / Address e-mail Signature
Masaaki Iwasaki | OICA / Toyota lwasaki@toyota-europe.com Telephone No. | +32 2 712 1622
Fax No. +32 2 712 3457
Mobile +32 477 997105
Jo&o Domingues | OICA/Honda Joao.Duarte.Domingues@honda- | Telephone No. | +32 53 72 53 68
eu.com \w ' \\\
Fax No, +32 53 72 53 50 / §
/
Mobile
Edwin IMMA e.bastiaensen@immamotorcycles Telephone No. | + 4122 92021 23
Bastiaensen .org im
Fax No. +41 (0) 79 4128673 o -
{ L/
Mabile + 4122 920 21 21 - Mgg,\(
Jacques ACEM :
Compagne j-compagne@acem.eu Telephone No. | +32 2 230 97 32
Fax No. +32 223016 83
Mobile +32 494 506 608
Johannes IMMA / KTM Sportmotorcycles johannes.proschek@ktm.com Telephone No.
Proschek
Fax No.
Mobile +43 664 621 7850

Kazuki Takahashi

IMMA / YMAHA CO., LTD.

takahashikaz@yamaha-
motor.co.jp

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+81 3 5220 7200
+81 3 5220 7233
+81 3 5220 7200

-15-
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August 26* and 27t 2014

Name

Organization / Address

e-mail

Signature

Paolo Capozzella

IMMA / Piaggio & C

paolo.capozzella@piaggio.com

Telephone No.
Fax No.
Mobile

+39 058 7272 405

+30 338 752 3807

Régis Biguinet

IMMA / Peugeot Motorcycles

regis. biguinet@peugeotscooters.
com

Telephone No.
Fax No.
Mobiie

+33(0)381368112
+33 (0)3 81 36 81 10
+33 (0)6 08 33 20 17

Takehiko
MASHIBA

IMMA / Suzuki

mashiba@hhq.suzuki.co.jp

Telephone No.
Fax No.
Mobile

Kaoru Hatanaka

IMMA / Honda Motor Co.

kaoru_hatanaka@n.w.rd.honda.c
o.jp

Telephone No.
Fax No.
Mobile

+81(0)8048558552

Takashi Sone

IMMA(FAMI} / Honda

Telephone No.
Fax No.
Mobile

Michael Medina

IMMA / Harley-Davidson Motor Company

Michael. Medina@harley-
davidson.com

Telephone No.
Fax No.
Mobife

001 414 465 6434

001 414 520 8521

-16 -
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RESS-12-06
Name Organization / Address e-mail T Signature
Jim Williams IMMA / Harley-Davidson Motor Company JimWilliams@harley- Telephone No. +W.Mﬁmmammwu _
davidson.com .
Fax No.
Mobile
Ichiko Mandt JMMA 4.31 z .w\ ichiko_mandt@yahoo.co.jp Telephone No. /C
Fax No.
Mobile
Federico Vitale IMMA, Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Dr. Dhinagar

IMMA / TVS Motor

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile \_\Q“&ﬁ&\fq%\ﬂ
Albert van der Sensata Technologies / Holland BV a-vdkuij@sensata.com Telephone No. | 0031546879564
Kuij
_ Fax No.
Mobile
Dr. Christian SB LiMotive Germany GmbH christian.pankiewitz@de.sbfimotiv Telephone No. | 004971155320248
Pankiewitz &.com
° Fax No. 004971155320232
Mobile 004915222598961

-17-
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Name

Organization / Address

e-mail

Signature

Stefan Benz

SB LiMotive Germany GmbH

stefan.benz@de.sblimotive.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Dr. Olaf Bose

SK Continental e-motion GmbH

olaf.boese@sk-continental.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

00493034008546
00493034008200

Tamaru Daisuke

CLEPA / Aisin Europe

daisuke.tamaru@be.aisin-
europe.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+32473763484

David Sturk

Autoliv Development AB

david.sturk@autoliv.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+46 322 626 372

Dr. Andreas
Nyman

Intertek Semko AB

anandreas.nyman@intertek.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+46 8§ 750 04 29

Suleyman Berber

VDE

suleyman.berber@vde.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+49 69 8306 359
+49 69 8306 784

-18 -
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August 26" and 27", 2014

Name

Organization / Address

e-mail

Signature

Stephan Kloska

VDE

stephan.kloska@vde.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+49 69 8308 747
+49 69 8306 620

Terunao Kawai

National Traffic Safety and Environment
Laboratory (NTSEL)

kawai@ntsel.go.jp

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+81 422 41 3410
+81 422 76 8603

Juergen Sanetra

CETECOM ICT Services GmbH

Juergen.Sanetra@cetecom.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+492551704393
+492551704394

Andreas Bender

CETECOM ICT Services GmbH

Andreas.Bender@cetecom.com

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

+49 (0) 681 598 8535
+49 (0) 681 598 9075

+49 (0) 1738780318 |

O:zﬂon:m Coventry University aa3425@coventry.ac.uk Telephone No. | +44 (0) 2477655170
Bastien Fax No.

Mobile
PAVLIVE Oi¢ A \ PSA PEVGEOT CITROEN | TAVLINE JLETEVNVER MTsA . tom| Telephone No. [t33(6)A5353 3453
LESEUNE Fax No.

Mobile

-19 -
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Name

Organization / Address

e-mail

Signature

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile
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Name

Organization / Address

e-mail

Signature

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobille

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile

Telephone No.

Fax No.
Mobile
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